
Company/ firm: 
|Project: 

SI. Supplier: 
Requisition nos.: 
PO

 nos.: 

N
o |Sign of Security 

Sign of Admin 

D
ate 

05.02.2024 

05.02.2024 

D
etails of RM

C pour 

05.02.2024 

05.02.2024 

5.0S.02.2024 

T
otal: 

D
R

.N
R

K
 B

IO
T

E
C

H
 PV

T LTD
 

Nextopoils 
R

6 Infra 

R
em

arks 

20231123014 

20231123007 

T
im

e of 
dispatch 

from
 RM

C 
plant 
09:14 

11:18 

12:56 
13:29 

16:04 

T
im

e of 

receipt at 
site 

10:15 
12:20 

14:00 

14:40 

Sign of Project M
anger 

Tim
e of 

p
o

u
r 

10:25 

12:30 

14:05 

14:45 

17:00 
17:05 

Q
uantity 
poured 

07 

07 

07 

Internal m
em

o no. 903/35/A
 

Annexure -B
 

RM
C pour report 

0
7

 

02 

As per quantity ordered 125 M
3 consum

ed 30 M
3. 

B
lock N

o.: 

Flat / V
illa no.: 

S
lab no.: 

A. 
Estimated 

quantity: 
B. 

Requisition quantity: 
C. 

Actual quantity poured 
D. D

ifference (C-A
) 

D
c N

o. 

B
atch no. 

4295 

4299 

4303 

4305 

4307 

Specified w
t 

@
2400 

kgs/m
3 

16800 

16800 

16800 

16800 

4800 

72000 

M
ain B

lock 

For UG Sum
p w

alls 

125 M
3 

125 M
3 

30 
M

3 

95 
M

3 

M
easured 
w

eight 
(kgs) 

16260 

16110 

16610 

16570 

4960 

70510 

Short fallI 

in weight 
in kgs 

540 

690 

190 

230 

1650 

D
eduction 

for shortfall 
in Rs. 

7 day 
cube test 
strength 
in kN m2 

28 days 
cube test 
strength 
in kN/m2 

N
ote. 

1. 
R

eport to be sent on a daily busis to 
pureh4se 

rties 
n and rort-anditm

oliproperties, com
. 2. Report m

ust b 
d during 

M
ultiple report 

can be sent for one PO
 5. W

eigh all yehicles 66 
ubie 

meeng 
e
h

ie
 ehol 
b

u
u

n
g

 ur
 ana not later. 5. R

cport m
ust be sent w

ithin one 
w

orking day. 4. 
he shortlall is m

ore 
kgs per losd purchase to debit supplier shortfall 

amount on pro-rata hasis 7. Site to caleulate shortfall. 8. Maintain origiral report t weighment slips +
 pour eports +

 lest reports +
 photographs at site 
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